
S6 Supplementary Lessons Table (Dec)

Monday

A: Arrange according to

school calendar

B: Mathematics

Tuesday

A: X2

B: X3

Wednesday

A: English (LP)/ Chinese

(FGHJ)

B: Chinese (LP)/ English

(FGHJ)

Thursday

A: LS

B: X1

Friday
Saturday I

Core subjects

Saturday II

All electives

A 2 (A4) 3 4 5 6

BAFS 6G 6F Admission Briefing Day
Biology 6G

Geography 6H

6J

6L

6P

6LP

B 9 10 11 12 13

6J Economics 6L 6L

BAFS 6P

Biology

A 16 17 18 19 20

Monday Briefing Photo Taking Day 6G  Christmas Stewards Flag Selling Day

Service

23 24 25 26 27

30 31

7

14

21

28

[Remarks]

Weekdays: 1600 - 1730

Saturday I: 0830 - 1030

Saturday II: 1045 - 1245


